Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:54.88
4:08.53
4:14.01
4:30.62
4:30.75
4:33.81
4:35.62
4:36.15
4:36.61
4:39.89
4:48.66
4:48.77
4:57.36
5:04.57
5:04.63
5:11.54
5:14.25
5:39.25

5:53.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:54.88
4:14.01

4:08.53

4-30 62
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

737
622
583
482
481
465
456
454
451
436
397
397
363
338
338
316
308
244

216

WA Pts
737
583

622

482

Round

m m I

I

I =m I =

Round

F
F

Date

07/03/20
23/06/18
15/12/18
28/02/16
07/03/15
20/01/15
26/09/15
31/01/16
07/10/14
09/11/14
15/03/14
26/04/14
11/03/13
11/01/14
02/11/13
12/05/12
06/10/12
18/03/12
24/09/11

Date

07/03/20
15/12/18
23/06/18

28/02/16

Meet

Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy

Middlesex County Championships 2015

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

MCASA Short Course Championships

Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Meet
Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial
Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018

2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet

Falina Februarv | 3 Onen Meet

Venue
Hillingdon
Hillington
Uxbridge
Northolt
Barnet
Hendon
Basildon
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Enfield
Luton
Enfield
Basildon
Barnet
Biggleswade
Northolt
Enfield

Harrow

Venue
Hillingdon
Uxbridge
Hillington

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Hillingdon 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2

2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 2
Bo Of Harrow 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 3
Hillingdon 2
Rn Of Harrow 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:30.75
4:33.81
4:39.89
4:36.61
4:48.77
4:48.66
5:04.57
5:04.63
4:57.36
5:14.25
5:11.54
5:39.25

5:53.74

Copyright 2024

454
456
481
465
436
451
397
397
338
338
363
308
316
244
216

m M I

31/01/16
26/09/15
07/03/15
20/01/15
09/11/14
07/10/14
26/04/14
15/03/14
11/01/14
02/11/13
11/03/13
06/10/12
12/05/12
18/03/12
24/09/11

g - ey —— — e e —n

MCASA County Championships 2016
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships

MCASA Short Course Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Barnet
Basildon
Barnet
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Luton
Enfield
Basildon
Barnet
Enfield
Northolt
Biggleswade
Enfield

Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Page 2/2

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



