## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Taylor Lovelock - (835481) - Hillingdon Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:54.88	737	F	07/03/20	Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	3
4:08.53	622	F	23/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillington	Hillingdon	2
4:14.01	583	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Hillingdon	3
4:30.62	482	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:30.75	481	F	07/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:33.81	465	F	20/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:35.62	456	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
4:36.15	454	F	31/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:36.61	451	F	07/10/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:39.89	436		09/11/14	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:48.66	397	F	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:48.77	397	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:57.36	363	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:04.57	338	Н	11/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	3
5:04.63	338	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
5:11.54	316	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:14.25	308	F	06/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:39.25	244	F	18/03/12	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:53.74	216		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:54.88	737	F	07/03/20	Hillingdon 4th Maurice and Daphne Short Memorial	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	3
	4:14.01	583	F	15/12/18	Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018	Uxbridge	Hillingdon	3
	4:08.53	622	F	23/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillington	Hillingdon	2
Copy	4:30.62 right 2024	482 <b>1</b>	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

				·····g ·,			Page 2 / 2
4:36.15	454	F	31/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:35.62	456	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
4:30.75	481	F	07/03/15	BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:33.81	465	F	20/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:39.89	436		09/11/14	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	2
4:36.61	451	F	07/10/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:48.77	397	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bo Of Harrow	3
4:48.66	397	F	15/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:04.57	338	Н	11/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Bo Of Harrow	3
5:04.63	338	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
4:57.36	363	F	11/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:14.25	308	F	06/10/12	MCASA Short Course Championships	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:11.54	316	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:39.25	244	F	18/03/12	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
5:53.74	216		24/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS